
XXIV Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i 
Młodzie żowców w Taekwon-Do, 30.09-02.10 

2011r., Rybnik

Rybnik, 30.09-2.10.2011Wydrukowano: 2 października 2011 10:21:04

Lista zawodników
Indywidualne walki kobiet do 58kg

 Siwińska Anna :: LSKT Lublin

 Kosobudzka Magdalena :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Kosobudzka Magdalena :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Kopeć Karolina :: LKS Lotos Jabłonna

 Piotrowska Paula :: KS Dragon Janów

 Wsiaki Marta :: KST Głubczyce

 Sipta Dorota :: LSKT Lublin

 Działa Ilona :: MKS Lewart Lubartów

 Dąbrowska Anna :: SKS Start Olsztyn

 Zbierska Agata :: LSKT Lublin

 Kosobudzka Magdalena :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Wsiaki Marta :: KST Głubczyce

 Działa Ilona :: MKS Lewart Lubartów

 Dąbrowska Anna :: SKS Start Olsztyn

 Kosobudzka Magdalena :: MATSOGI Ciechanów

 Działa Ilona :: MKS Lewart Lubartów

 Działa Ilona :: MKS Lewart Lubartów
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REPASAŻE
 Siwińska Anna :: LSKT Lublin

 Piotrowska Paula :: KS Dragon Janów

 Piotrowska Paula :: KS Dragon Janów

 Kopeć Karolina :: LKS Lotos Jabłonna

 Kopeć Karolina :: LKS Lotos Jabłonna

 Zbierska Agata :: LSKT Lublin

 Sipta Dorota :: LSKT Lublin

 Sipta Dorota :: LSKT Lublin

 Wsiaki Marta :: KST Głubczyce

 Dąbrowska Anna :: SKS Start Olsztyn

 Dąbrowska Anna :: SKS Start Olsztyn

 Wsiaki Marta :: KST Głubczyce

1000

1001

2000

2001

2002

2003

3000

Sędzia główny _________________________Strona 2/ 2


